
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSC MEDICINE AND TOXICOLOGY 

TIME TABLE FOR PG ACTIVITY MONTH OF APRIL 2021 

Type of PG activity/ topic of 

seminar 
PM Lividity 

Strangulation 
Hanging 

Thermal Burns 
Rigor mortis 

Decomposition 
Mumification and Adipocere 

Anaesthetic deaths 
Bomb blast injuries 

Sr. Date Name of PG student 

No 
1/04/2021 
5/04/2021 
9/04/2021 

12/04/2021 
16/04/2021 

Dr.Mondhe 
Dr.Sheikh 
Dr.Shende 
Dr.Dinaa 
Dr.Shrihari 
Dr.Dudhhe 

Dr.Gedam 
Dr.Shende 
Dr.Sheikh 

3 

4 

19/04/2021 
23/04/2021 
26/04/2021 

30/04/2021 
8 

Professor & Head 

Department of Forensic Medicine 

Govt. Medical College Nagpur 
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